
In-school Events, Trips and Visits After School Meetings and Parents Evenings

Mon 05/06/2023

Tue
06/06/2023

PSHE Yr 7/Yr 8/Yr 9/Yr 10 (P2)

Study Skills Yr 11 (P2)

Wed 07/06/2023

Thur 08/06/2023

Fri 09/06/2023 Yr 7 Warwick Castle trip (about 90 pupils)

Mon 12/06/2023 Yr 10 Exam fortnight

Tue 13/06/2023

Wed 14/06/2023 SEN Yr 6 Induction Day 1

Thur 15/06/2023

Fri 16/06/2023 Yr 7 Warwick Castle trip (about 90 pupils)

Mon 19/06/2023

Tue 20/06/2023

Wed 21/06/2023 SEN Yr 6 Induction Day 2 P&C Governors. 5:30pm start.

Thur
22/06/2023

Yr10 science trip to Natural History Museum

KS3 School Games Legacy celebration

Fri 23/06/2023 INSET 4

Mon
26/06/2023

KS3 GL Assessment Week

New Staff Induction Day TBC

New Intake Evening

Tue 27/06/2023 Yr10 science trip to Natural History Museum

Wed 28/06/2023 SEN Yr 6 Induction Day 3                                                                                 

Thur
29/06/2023

Eid al-Adha (expected)

Y10 OCR Outdoor Activity Day TBC

Fri 30/06/2023 Yr 11 Leavers Day TBC

Mon
03/07/2023

Standardised Reading & Spelling Yr 9 (IT lessons, when these 

are timetabled?) TBC

Tue 04/07/2023 F&GP Governors. 4:30pm start.

Wed
05/07/2023

Y6 Transition (New Intake) Day

Y6 Music performance during day in Hall

Summer Music Concert 6.30-8pm in Hall

Thur 06/07/2023 Yr 10 Work Experience preparation (Hall) Yr 11 Prom TBC

Fri 07/07/2023 Yr 10 Exam Results Day

Mon 10/07/2023 Yr 10 College Taster Day - on 3 campuses Yr 7 Academic Tutorial Evening

Tue 11/07/2023

Wed 12/07/2023 Yr 7 and Y8 Camp (Selected pupils) Full Governors. 6pm start.

Thur 13/07/2023 Yr 7 and Y8 Camp (Selected pupils)

Fri

14/07/2023

Yr 7 and Y8 Camp (Selected pupils)                                                              

Yr 7 Outdoor Activity Day (Selected pupils only)                                       

End of Year Trips for Y10 

Mon
17/07/2023

Yr 10 Work Experience Week

Tue 18/07/2023 Sports Day Yr 7, Yr 8 and Yr 9 TBC

Wed 19/07/2023

Thur 20/07/2023 End of Year Trips for Y7-Y9

Fri 21/07/2023

Mon 24/07/2023 INSET 5 (day in lieu)

Tue 25/07/2023 INSET 6 (day in lieu)

End of term Holiday: Wednesday 26th July - Friday 1st September 2023
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